
 

 

    ANNEXURE I       PANEL SYSTEMS 
 

BID389:2016/2017    CATERING SERVICES  
 

     COMMENCING 01 JANUARY 2018 AND TERMINATING 31 DECEMBER 2019 
 
SMALL CATEGORY R0 - R100, 000.00 VAT INCLUSIVE         LARGE CATEGORY R100, 000.01 AND ABOVE VAT INCLUSIVE      
 

NO 
  

CONTRACT 
NUMBER 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON  CONTACT DETAILS   E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1. C559/A Ral Conferences and events 
(Large) 

Lucia Mosima                     082 404 1522 
082 776 1272 
 

lucia@ralevents.co.za 

2. C559/B Matsapa Trading 613       
(Small/ Bloemfontein) 

Utimile Mike Chubisi  073 461 4595 matsapatrading613@gmail.com 

3. C559/C Qaby's Trading 
(Small/Botshabelo))  

Matshediso Nxabela 079 023 0599 
 

qabiqabi@webmail.co.za 
 

4. C559/D Morare Sekoai's Trading (Small/ 
Bloemfontein)  

Sekoai Morare  084 237 8741  
073 719 6208 

moraresekoai@hotmail.com 

5. C559/E Jodibase (Pty) Ltd            
(Large)    

Abongile matshaya  081 426 9850 
 

abomabu@gmail.com 

6. C559/F Farai Management and Services 
(Pty) Ltd (Small/ Bloemfontein)  

Fortune Makhonjwa 
 

071 361 0303 
071 925 4851 

faraimns@gmail.com 
 

7. C559/G Sophia & Kego Trading     
(Small/ Bloemfontein) 

Sophie maseqhobela 
lepheane  

076 245 2412  
051 522 1220 

sophytilot56@gmail.com 

8. C559/H Reananetse Trading        
(Small/ Bloemfontein) 

Mpho sylvia mokhele  082 292 8896  
051 433 3220 

mpho.reananetse@gmail.com 
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9. C559/I Momozar (Pty) Ltd JV      
(Small/ Bloemfontein) 

Thabo Motsoahae 
 

081 595 1540 
 

thabom@momozar.co.za 

10. C559/J Selloane Trading              
(Small/ Bloemfontein)  

Selloane Buthelezi 
 

083 672 5166 
083 373 7897 

selloanetrading@gmail.com 
 

11. C559/K Tukha Trading                 
(Large) 

Khabo lelaletse, 
Tumi Lelaletse  

082 449 9280 
084 779 0108 
 

khabo244@gmail.com 
 

12. C559/L Dash Lodge cc                  
(Small /Dewesdorp, Van 
Standensrus & Wepener) 

Mankitsing Celina 
Moletsane  

083 439 7052  
051 522 5023 

moletsanemc29@gmail.com 
dash2012@telkomsa.net 

13. C559/M BK August Group             
(Small/ Thabanchu) 

Tsholofelo Innocent 
August  

082 509 5102 bkaugustgroup@gmail.com 

14. C559/N Shoani's General Trading  
(Small/ Bloemfontein) 

Maleshoane/ 
Moitheri  

073 504 2407 
083 894 0100 

shoanisgt@gmail.com 
 

15. C559/O Keakamo catering and Clothing 
(Small/ Bloemfontein) 

Tshabalala Moses 
Mthandazo 

073 536 3813 mmtshaba@gmail.com 

16. C559/P Momztek                          
(Small/ Bloemfontein)  

Kate Motsoahae  
 

072 228 8635 km.chabane@gmail.com 

17. C559/Q Ka Rona Trading 504      
(Large)  

Nombulelo Irene 
Tshabalala 
 

083 754 0947 keakamo@gmail.com 
 

18. C559/R Melesi catering and Enterprise  
(Large) 

Melesi Phephane Ellen 084 4454 100 
072 9891 479 

phephane@webmail.co.za 

19 C559/S Droapgoal Trading 50 CC 
(Small/ Bloemfontein) 

Ida Walaza 082 772 0325 droapgoaltrading@yahoo.com 
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   BID388:2016/2017 EVENTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES   
    
  COMMENCING 01 MARCH 2018 AND TERMINATING 28 FEBRUARY 2020 
 
   SMALL CATEGORY R0 - R100, 000.00 VAT INCLUSIVE             LARGE CATEGORY R100, 000.01 AND ABOVE VAT INCLUSIVE 
 

NO 
  

CONTRACT 
NUMBER 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON  CONTACT DETAILS   E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1. C566/A Letlaka media                
(Large) 

Setumo/Tumi 071 462 7030 
051 446 4723 

tumi@letlaka.co.za 

2. C566/B Professional Sponsorship 
Brokers T/A Prime Solution 
Bureau                              
(Large) 

Tshepo Motshumi 
Thabo Leputla 

084 914 9999 
081 531 7435 
 

motshumi@gmail.com 
leputlas@ttly.co.za 

3. C566/C Loliwe Tourism Train (PTY) 
Ltd(Large) 

Nteboheng Lesetla 
Paul Lesetla 

073 585 9787 
051 436 0925 

htebo@jezreelgroup.com 
 

4. C566/D Dots design Agency            
(Large) 

Mosa Likobo 084 325 7192 
051 430 8983 

production@dotsdesign.co.za 

5. C566/E Quail Media (PTY) Ltd    
(Large) 

Kagisho Mocumi 072 286 7728 mkagisho@ymail.com 
 

6. C566/F C Squared                         
(Large) 

Vanessa Eva 051 444 2301 
 

mosiko@c-2.co.za 
vanessa@c-2.co.za 

7. C566/G Meranzi Tradiing (Pty) 
Ltd(Large) 

Qhobane ernest lisene 
Thato lekhetho 

083 626 4447 
073 216 4283 

liseneq@gmail.com 
lekhethot@yahoo.com 

8. 
C566/H 

Kelvin Flavous Events    
(Small)  

Motseko lempeche 083 318 3360 
051 529 0622 

mlempeche@gmail.com 
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9. C566/I Ral Conferences and events 
(PTY) Ltd                       
(Small) 

Lucia Mosima                     082 404 1522 
082 776 1272 
 

Lucia@ralevents.co.za 

10. C566/J Xhibit (PTY) Ltd              
(Small) 

Mosiko monkhi 076 987 8254 
051 430 1618 
 

Mosiko@xhibitit.co.za 
 

11. C566/K Kathabo  Trading            
(Small) 

Lerato Rampana 
Keka Rampana 

082 085 1089 
082 442 6518 
 

lerato@kathabo.co.za 

12. C566/L Bulwazi Trading (Pty)  Ltd 
(Small) 

Donvulo ndleleni 082 257 0881 
 
 

ndlelenid@webmail.co.za 

 
 

    BID396: 2016/2017 TRANSPORT SERVICES 
 
    COMMENCING 01 NOVEMBER 2017 AND TERMINATING 31 OCTOBER 2019 
 

NO 
  

CONTRACT 
NUMBER 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON  CONTACT DETAILS   E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1. C554/A Mothebe shuttle services  Tsotang  Mothebe   051 430 6451 bookings 
@mothebeshuttleservices.co.za 

2. C554/B Mohale taxi services Marks Sello Mohale  051 434 3066 mohaletaxiservices@yahoo.co.za  
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